
DOTr-MRT3

RIDERSHIP REPORT

April 2024

Dates Total Entry Total Exit

Total 10,881,668 10,853,044

Note: These data are based from system-generated reports.

Highest Ridership

Date

Daily Ridership Average

Weekday  Total

Weekday  Average

Saturday Total

Saturday Average

Sunday & Holiday Total

Sunday & Holiday  Ave.

Weekend Total

Weekend Average

WEEKDAY=1/ SAT=2/ SUN&HOL.=3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

3 H

3 H

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

362,722 361,768

8,262,015 8,241,363

413,101 412,068

1,242,362 1,238,527

310,591 309,632

1,377,291 1,373,154

229,549 228,859

2,619,653 2,611,681

261,965 261,168

10,881,668 10,853,044

Mon,01 Apr 24

Tue,02 Apr 24

Wed,03 Apr 24

Thu,04 Apr 24

Fri,05 Apr 24

Sat,06 Apr 24

Sun,07 Apr 24

Mon,08 Apr 24

Tue,09 Apr 24

Wed,10 Apr 24

Thu,11 Apr 24

Fri,12 Apr 24

Sat,13 Apr 24

Sun,14 Apr 24

Mon,15 Apr 24

Tue,16 Apr 24

Wed,17 Apr 24

Thu,18 Apr 24

Fri,19 Apr 24

Sat,20 Apr 24

Sun,21 Apr 24

Mon,22 Apr 24

Tue,23 Apr 24

Wed,24 Apr 24

Thu,25 Apr 24

Fri,26 Apr 24

Sat,27 Apr 24

Sun,28 Apr 24

Mon,29 Apr 24

Tue,30 Apr 24

432,622 431,645

Total

397,159 395,858

414,035 412,889

415,558 414,568

407,794 406,792

414,604 413,391

305,560 304,537

216,558 215,846

398,642 397,318

245,225 244,616

240,603 239,944

432,622 431,645

423,277 422,206

314,085 313,124

226,823 226,035

405,082 403,877

418,337 417,278

427,297 426,392

422,151 421,231

423,812 422,837

313,272 312,319

227,049 226,282

412,073 410,969

416,496 415,655

411,305 410,461

400,438 399,541

407,638 406,664

309,445 308,547

221,033 220,430

394,841 393,837

418,854 417,955

Thu,11 Apr 24 Thu,11 Apr 24



DOTr-MRT3

RIDERSHIP REPORT

March 2024

Dates Total Entry Total Exit

Total 10,304,541 10,279,630

Note: These data are based from system-generated reports.

Highest Ridership

Date

Daily Ridership Average

Weekday  Total

Weekday  Average

Saturday Total

Saturday Average

Sunday & Holiday Total

Sunday & Holiday  Ave.

Weekend Total

Weekend Average

WEEKDAY=1/ SAT=2/ SUN&HOL.=3

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

-  h

-  h

-  h

-  h

436,748 435,827

381,650 380,727

8,028,324 8,010,322

422,543 421,596

1,308,084 1,304,078

327,021 326,020

968,133 965,230

242,033 241,308

2,276,217 2,269,308

284,527 283,664

10,304,541 10,279,630

Fri,01 Mar 24

Sat,02 Mar 24

Sun,03 Mar 24

Mon,04 Mar 24

Tue,05 Mar 24

Wed,06 Mar 24

Thu,07 Mar 24

Fri,08 Mar 24

Sat,09 Mar 24

Sun,10 Mar 24

Mon,11 Mar 24

Tue,12 Mar 24

Wed,13 Mar 24

Thu,14 Mar 24

Fri,15 Mar 24

Sat,16 Mar 24

Sun,17 Mar 24

Mon,18 Mar 24

Tue,19 Mar 24

Wed,20 Mar 24

Thu,21 Mar 24

Fri,22 Mar 24

Sat,23 Mar 24

Sun,24 Mar 24

Mon,25 Mar 24

Tue,26 Mar 24

Wed,27 Mar 24

Thu,28 Mar 24

Fri,29 Mar 24

Sat,30 Mar 24

Sun,31 Mar 24

Total

432,543 431,411

326,947 325,776

247,440 246,570

422,885 421,752

428,432 427,471

433,960 432,980

421,707 420,935

434,169 432,872

323,961 322,937

237,983 237,280

419,562 418,602

429,607 428,753

430,430 429,586

423,802 422,963

436,748 435,827

338,323 337,408

250,390 249,676

423,511 422,454

428,752 427,889

433,835 432,887

424,733 423,937

426,501 425,543

318,853 317,957

232,320 231,704

398,159 397,302

397,906 397,105

381,082 380,053

    

    

    

    

Fri,15 Mar 24 Fri,15 Mar 24



DOTr-MRT3

RIDERSHIP REPORT

February 2024

Dates Total Entry Total Exit

Total 11,144,888 11,115,015

Note: These data are based from system-generated reports.

Highest Ridership

Date

Daily Ridership Average

Weekday  Total

Weekday  Average

Saturday Total

Saturday Average

Sunday & Holiday Total

Sunday & Holiday  Ave.

Weekend Total

Weekend Average

WEEKDAY=1/ SAT=2/ SUN&HOL.=3

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

3 h

3 h

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

447,229 445,948

384,306 383,276

8,627,070 8,605,501

431,354 430,275

989,083 985,719

329,694 328,573

1,528,735 1,523,795

254,789 253,966

2,517,818 2,509,514

279,758 278,835

11,144,888 11,115,015

Thu,01 Feb 24

Fri,02 Feb 24

Sat,03 Feb 24

Sun,04 Feb 24

Mon,05 Feb 24

Tue,06 Feb 24

Wed,07 Feb 24

Thu,08 Feb 24

Fri,09 Feb 24

Sat,10 Feb 24

Sun,11 Feb 24

Mon,12 Feb 24

Tue,13 Feb 24

Wed,14 Feb 24

Thu,15 Feb 24

Fri,16 Feb 24

Sat,17 Feb 24

Sun,18 Feb 24

Mon,19 Feb 24

Tue,20 Feb 24

Wed,21 Feb 24

Thu,22 Feb 24

Fri,23 Feb 24

Sat,24 Feb 24

Sun,25 Feb 24

Mon,26 Feb 24

Tue,27 Feb 24

Wed,28 Feb 24

Thu,29 Feb 24

Total

423,216 422,275

429,978 429,055

328,082 327,113

242,856 242,182

425,995 424,832

434,012 432,979

441,093 439,869

447,229 445,948

288,611 287,714

272,437 271,452

239,253 238,448

428,798 427,366

436,878 435,720

446,149 444,938

430,944 429,971

435,873 434,685

335,949 334,748

248,826 247,999

423,659 422,535

433,201 432,246

431,843 430,736

422,773 421,946

428,790 427,728

325,052 323,858

236,752 236,000

421,068 419,831

426,131 425,168

432,587 431,654

426,853 426,019

Thu,08 Feb 24 Thu,08 Feb 24



DOTr-MRT3

RIDERSHIP REPORT

January 2024

Dates Total Entry Total Exit

Total 11,646,924 11,614,285

Note: These data are based from system-generated reports.

Highest Ridership

Date

Daily Ridership Average

Weekday  Total

Weekday  Average

Saturday Total

Saturday Average

Sunday & Holiday Total

Sunday & Holiday  Ave.

Weekend Total

Weekend Average

WEEKDAY=1/ SAT=2/ SUN&HOL.=3

3 h

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

439,479 438,388

375,707 374,654

9,223,339 9,199,384

419,243 418,154

1,290,412 1,286,410

322,603 321,603

1,133,173 1,128,491

226,635 225,698

2,423,585 2,414,901

269,287 268,322

11,646,924 11,614,285

Mon,01 Jan 24

Tue,02 Jan 24

Wed,03 Jan 24

Thu,04 Jan 24

Fri,05 Jan 24

Sat,06 Jan 24

Sun,07 Jan 24

Mon,08 Jan 24

Tue,09 Jan 24

Wed,10 Jan 24

Thu,11 Jan 24

Fri,12 Jan 24

Sat,13 Jan 24

Sun,14 Jan 24

Mon,15 Jan 24

Tue,16 Jan 24

Wed,17 Jan 24

Thu,18 Jan 24

Fri,19 Jan 24

Sat,20 Jan 24

Sun,21 Jan 24

Mon,22 Jan 24

Tue,23 Jan 24

Wed,24 Jan 24

Thu,25 Jan 24

Fri,26 Jan 24

Sat,27 Jan 24

Sun,28 Jan 24

Mon,29 Jan 24

Tue,30 Jan 24

Wed,31 Jan 24

Total

174,890 173,392

330,672 329,549

397,398 396,222

387,950 387,164

402,214 401,270

309,516 308,519

237,810 236,885

413,956 412,711

413,520 412,017

430,033 429,003

422,982 422,023

427,727 426,744

326,178 325,196

238,470 237,750

427,779 426,617

430,007 428,573

433,564 432,466

425,246 424,292

429,713 428,713

328,053 327,079

238,351 237,577

421,196 420,074

432,037 431,041

439,479 438,388

430,079 429,066

434,212 433,021

326,665 325,616

243,652 242,887

424,442 423,290

436,869 435,811

432,264 431,329

Wed,24 Jan 24 Wed,24 Jan 24


